Die 3 besten Wettfahrten

Punkte Platzie
nur rung |Punkte Platzier
Kiel- nur nur ung nur
Kiel- | Jollen Jollen
boote
boote
- - 18 4
- - 9 2
- - 16 3
- - 24 7
- - 4 1
- - 22 6
- - 18 4
- - 27 8
- - 37 12
- - 32 10
- - 34 11
- - 31 9

Hinweise

Steuermann

Westfehling, Jorn
Nauck, Jessica
Tillmann
Westfehling, Leon
Fleischfresser, Jan
Weichert, Thomas
Westfehling, Maik
Bulow, Meno
Faal, Thorsten
Késling, Ida
Briigger, Tobias
Frischmut

Giera, Thomas
HoRfeld, Ole
Kinder, Jorg
Poost, Julian
Schreiber, Josef
Zuber, Lea

Giera, Tim
Tamuen

Briigger, Axel
Bulow, Meno

NN

Baumberger, Noah
NN

Brandt, Rudiger
Augurtzki, Niels
NN

NN

Schafer, Thorsten
NN

Beran, Andreas
NN

NN

Hellwig, Hans

NN

Goldbach, Michael
Schwehm, Stefan
Schreiber, Jonas
Fleischfresser, Jan
Westfehling, Leon

Vorschot

Westfehling, J6rn
Nauck, Jessica
Tillmann
Westfehling, Leon
Fleischfresser, Jan
Weichert, Thomas
Westfehling, Maik
Bulow, Meno
Faal, Thorsten
Késling, Ida
Briigger, Tobias
Frischmut

Giera, Thomas
HoRfeld, Ole
Kinder, Jorg
Poost, Julian
Schreiber, Josef
Zuber, Lea

Giera, Tim
Tamuen

Briigger, Axel
Bilow, Meno

NN

Baumberger, Noah
NN

Brandt, Rudiger
Augurtzki, Niels
NN

NN

Schéfer, Thorsten
NN

Beran, Andreas
NN

NN

Hellwig, Hans

NN

Goldbach, Michael
Schwehm, Stefan
Schreiber, Jonas
Fleischfresser, Jan
Westfehling, Leon

Gesamt-
punkte Verein
29 LSV
34 LSV
16 SVW
- LSV
24 SVW
5 SVW
7 LSV
8 SCH
10 SVW
15 LSV
42 SVW
18 SCH
27 SVW
37 SVW
28 RSV
32 SVW
1 SVW
26 SVW
1 SVW
2 SVW
6 SVW
5 SCH
21 0
34 SCH
3 0
31 SVW
8 SVW
19 0
20 0
9 SVW
3 0
21 SVW
13 0
16 0
14 LSV
3 0
2 LSV
10 SVW
12 SVW
13 SVW
- LSV

Segel-
Nr.

79222
1436
3783
664
185739
3129
17
166281
7
36770
4413
846
1271
771
8373
47825
164
164
13544
6660
13
1227
L 11
8570
1478
750
4421
4304
195731
1332
215500
393
4429
2936
199
42
2505
7549
1239
1271
4.7

Schanzenberg Open 2020

Boots-Typ

Laser DNS
20er Jollenkr. DNS
Pirat DNS
Teeny DNS
Laser DNS
Pirat DNS
OK DNS
Laser Radial DNS
Pirat DNS
420er DNS
Pirat DNS
20er Jollenkr. DNS
Europe DNS
Europe DNS
505er DNS
420er DNS
Teeny DNS
Teeny DNS
Opti DNS
Opti DNS
Z-Boot DNS
P-Boot DNS
FD DNS
505er DNS
O-Jolle DNS
P-Boot DNS
Pirat DNS
Pirat DNS
Laser DNS
P-Boot DNS
Laser DNS
P-Boot DNS
Pirat DNS
Conger DNS
FD DNS
O-Jolle DNS
Szv DNS
505er DNS
P-Boot DNS
Europe (SVW) DNS
Laser DNS

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

1
3
2
DNS
4
5
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

6

10

8
DNS
DNS
DNS

11
7
DNS
DNS
16
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
10
DNS
9
18
DNS
DNS
DNS

DNS
2
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
1
5
DNS
11
8
6
7
DNS

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

11 DNS
6 DNS
DNS DNS
DNS 4
DNS DNS

DNS DNS
DNS 5
DNS DNS

DNS 3
DNS DNS

14 DNS
DNS 9
DNS DNS

9 DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS

DNS 7
DNS DNS
DNS 11
DNS DNS
5 DNS
5 DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
6 DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS

2 DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS 12

Platzieru
ng aller
Wettfahrt

Gesamt-
platzierung
der 5
Punkte | besten
der 5 |Wettfahrten
besten Kiel u.
Wettf. Jollen
24 3
42

Jollen
Yard- Kiel-
stick boot

11
109
110
140
112
110
114
112
110
115
110
109
114
114
95

115
140
115
173
173
96

101
94

95

111
101
110
110
111
101
111
101
110
118
94

111
109
95

101
114
111
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Anzahl der
gesegelten

Wettfahrten
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